ENGELBURG
Kategorie Staffel 2014

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Zeit

1  die schndlla Schildkrotté 54.16 55.5
Sutter Linda 2003
Sutter Jana 2005
Schwitter Aline 2003
Schwitter Fabienne 2005
Arpagaus Livia 2003
Arpagaus Seraina 2006

2 die 6 kleinen Geparden 49.16 56.45
Ebneter Mia 2005
Einspieler Isabel 2005
Schnider Silvan 2007
Einspieler Simone 2008
Schnider Sina 2005
Ebneter Yves 2007

3  Speedys 56.75 57.04
Diethelm Celine 2003
Weber Leonie 2003
Scheuber Sina 2005
Frei Giulia 2003
Sannwald Jamye 2004
Diethelm Jasmine 2001

4  Speedy Gonzales 59,08 57.96
Ottiger Andrin 2004
Eberhard Jonas 2003
Hanselmann Cedric 2003
Kissling David 2002
Reich Elias 2003

Kissling Rahel 2004



Rang

Name
Dusen-Kids
Schneider
Greutmann
Bachmann
Zeller
Calonder

Buchel

die flixenden Kids

Mendler
Mader
Babic
Eberhard
Ammann

Stambach

Sprinter
Niederer
Mendler
Frei
Schickli
Stambach

Ochsner

Leopard
Maurin

Fabian

Niculin
Noe-Benjamin
Sandro

Luiz

Vorname

Tim
Nils
Milena
Elena
Noah

Mara

Chiara
Joya
Sara
Livia
Leonie

Nina

Luis
Norina
Romina
Binja
Robin
Cyrill

Schickli
Osterwalder
Ottiger
Reich
Durrer
Michalits

Jahrgang

55.25
2004
2005
2004
2003
2005
2005

52.58
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2004

49.91
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006

53.08
2005
2005
2006
2007
2005
2007

Zeit

58.1

58.67

59.5

61.39



Rang

10

Name

Smarties
May
May

Hengartner
Zingg
Buchel

Frei

Fager
Hangartner
Mettler
Mettler
Boni
Oberholzer

Monai

Vorname

Lucy
Gian
Moana
Natalie

Melina

Salome

Noel
Flavio
Alessia
Marc
Patrick

Amelia

Jahrgang

44.83
2007
2009
2008

2007
2007
2007
52.83
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007

Zeit

61.45

64.95



